Proportional pressure-limiting valve type VPDB (size 6)
operating pressure pmax 350 bar
volume ow Vmax 10 L/min
Product characteristics
Pressure-limiting valves are a type of pressure control valve. They safeguard the system against excessive system pressure or limit the
operation pressure.
Features and benets:
■ continuous adjustment of pressure

HAWE Hydraulik SE D 6385-en - 02-2021 - 1.6 5/7
Order information
Type code
VPDB 08PC06 200 SO708
special version
pressure ranges
design
type
type
VPDB proportional pressure-limiting valve
design
PC06 max. 2 L/min
08PC06 max. 10 L/min
pressure ranges
VPDBPC06_ VPDB08PC06_
A max. 70 bar 200 max. 200 bar
B max. 140 bar 315 max. 315 bar
C max. 210 bar
D max. 280 bar
E max. 350 bar
6/7 D 6385-en - 02-2021 - 1.6 HAWE Hydraulik SE
Contact details
Headquarters
HAWE Hydraulik SE
Einsteinring 17
85605 Aschheim
Germany
e-mail: info@hawe.de
Phone: +49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 1000
Contact to the Customer Service
Phone (Head ofce) + 49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 1000
Phone (Spare parts) + 49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 1302
Phone (Customer Service) + 49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 1491
Fax (Customer Service) + 49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 91491
e-mail spareparts@hawe.de
HAWE Hydraulik SE D 6385-en - 02-2021 - 1.6 7/7